

TOWN COUNCIL PUBLIC MEETING & WORK SESSION TENTATIVE AGENDA

FEBRUARY~4,~2014~7:00~PM executive sessions will be held at 6:00 p.m. and following the regular town council meeting

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE MOMENT OF SILENCE CALL TO ORDER/ROLL CALL: TOWN COUNCIL: Robert H. Carnahan, Ward 1 John Foreman, Ward 2 Gregory L. Wornhoff, Ward 3 Ralph Miller, Ward 4 Greg Parker, Ward 7 Patsy Casassa, Vice President, Ward 6 Randell Niemeyer, President, Ward 5 Amy Gross, Clerk-Treasurer David Austgen, Town Attorney Ian Nicolini, Town Manager										
PRES	ENTATION	OF SILENCE ORDER/ROLL CALL: UNCIL: H. Carnahan, Ward 1								
PUBL	IC COMME	ENT:								
									(Pg.1)	
1. 2.	Claims for Storm Wat	Feb. 4th: 2 er \$167,357	All Town Fu .99, Payroll nive the read	unds \$373 #82, 83, &	84- \$265,7 Inutes, acc	96.10.			43,662.81,	
	Robert H.		_	•	_	_				
	Carnahan Yes No					1	•	Tally -		
ORDI		No. 1191- J	ob Descript		2 nd	<u>-</u>		Vote	(Pg.2-8)	
	Carnahan		Wornhoff	Miller	Parker	Casassa		Tally		
	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	-		
NEW	BUSINESS:									
1.	GenMove I	Proposal	1 st		2 nd				(Pg.9-11)	
	Robert H.	John	Greg	Ralph	Greg	Patsy	Randell	Vote		
	Carnahan Yes No	Foreman Yes No	Wornhoff Yes No	Miller Yesl No	Parker Yesl No	Casassa Yesl No	Niemeyer Yesl No	Tally		

Town Council Public Meeting February 4, 2014

2. LPA-Consulting Contract

(Pg. 12-37)

Motion:			2					
	Robert H.	John	Greg	Ralph	Greg	Patsy	Randell	Vote
	Carnahan	Foreman	Wornhoff	Miller	Parker	Casassa	Niemeyer	Tally
	Yes No	Yesl No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yesl No	Yesl No	-

and

3. LWG Proposal for Municipal EMS Billing System Analysis

(Pg.38-39)

1410tion							
Robert H.	John	Greg	Ralph	Greg	Patsy	Randell	Vote
Carnahan	Foreman	Wornhoff	Miller	Parker	Casassa	Niemeyer	Tally
Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	-

4. Municipal Separate Storm Water System (MS4) Agreement

(Pg.40-43)

	Robert H.	John	Greg	Ralph	Greg	Patsy	Randell	Vote
	Carnahan	Foreman	Wornhoff	Miller	Parker	Casassa	Niemeyer	Tally
	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	-

WORK SESSION ITEMS:

Motion:

- 1. Committee Reports
 - a. Public Works and Safety
 - b. Park and Recreation
 - c. Redevelopment
 - d. Planning
 - e. Council Affairs

TOWN COUNCIL

- 1) Town Council
- 3) Clerk-Treasurer

REPORTS

- 2) Town Attorney
- 4) Town Manager

WRITTEN COMMUNICATION:

1. Lake County Board of Elections and Registration Letter

(Pg.44)

2. South Lake County Community Services, Inc. Letter

(Pg.45-49)

3. Christopher B. Burke Engineering Report

(Pg. 50-55)

PUBLIC COMMENT:

ADJOURNMENT:

PRESS SESSION:

Town Council Public Meeting - Tuesday, February 18th at 7:00 p.m. Town Council Work Session–Tuesday, March 4th at 7:00 p.m.

Follow us on Twitter @TownOfCedarLake "Like" us on Facebook!

The Town of Cedar Lake is subject to the requirements of the Americans with Disabilities Act of 1990. Individuals with disabilities who plan to attend this meeting and who require certain accommodations in order to allow them to observe and/or participate in this meeting, or who have questions regarding accessibility of the meeting or the facilities, please contact Ian Nicolini, Town Manager at (219) 374-7400.